High PSRR 300mA Low-Dropout Linear voltage regulator
Page 1 /11
VIN VOUT
COUT
1μF
CIN
1μF EN  NC
GND

2 - 3.3 - - K 1.8 4.8 - -
3 - 3.4 - - L 1.9 4.9 - -
4 - 3.5 - - M 2.0 5.0 - -
5 - 3.6 - - N 2.1 - - -
6 - 3.7 - - P 2.2 - - -
7 - 3.8 - - R 2.3 - - --
8 - 3.9 - - S 2.4 - - -
9 1.0 4.0 - - T 2.5 - - -
A 1.1 4.1 - - U 2.6 - - -
B 1.2 4.2 - - V 2.7 - - -
C 1.3 4.3 - - X 2.8 - - -
D 1.4 4.4 - - Y 2.9 - - -
E 1.5 4.5 - - Z 3.0 - - -
Model VOUT (V) Mark Model VOUT (V) Mark
  1.2 A1w2
CST6211CS5-15  1.5 A1w5
CST6211CS5-18  1.8 A1w8
  2.5 A2w5
CST6211CS5-28  2.8 A2w8
CST6211CS5-30  3.0 A3w0
CST6211CS5-33  3.3 A3w3
CST6211CS5-36  3.6 A3w6
CST6211CS5-25
1.2 DA=G3K CST6211CK5-12
1.5 DS=J2T CST6211CK5-15
1.8 DC=E2H CST6211CK5-18
2.5 DH-M6C CST6211CK5-25
2.8 DJ-N10 CST6211CK5-28
3.0 DK-06L CST6211CK5-30
3.3 DE=A1D CST6211CK5-33
3.6 DF=C2D CST6211CK5-36
矽
源
特
科